
.
3.85 kW 6 de Mayo de 2024

1C 864100614060

875 kW/h $ 2,584

7 873 kW/h $54

97.89 % BIMESTRE $ 2,530

$15,506.58 MXN $326.58 MXN $15,180.00 MXN

550 W 7 19.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 6 de Mayo de 2024 21 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

.  

7 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 15,506.58 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 15,180.00 $ 15,180.00 $ 15,180.00

2 $ 15,971.78 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 15,635.40 $ 15,635.40 $ 30,815.40

3 $ 16,450.93 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 16,104.46 $ 16,104.46 $ 46,919.86

4 $ 16,944.46 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 16,587.60 $ 16,587.60 $ 63,507.46

5 $ 17,452.79 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 17,085.22 $ 17,085.22 $ 80,592.68

6 $ 17,976.38 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 17,597.78 $ 17,597.78 $ 98,190.46

7 $ 18,515.67 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 18,125.71 $ 18,125.71 $ 116,316.18

8 $ 19,071.14 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 18,669.49 $ 18,669.49 $ 134,985.66

9 $ 19,643.27 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 19,229.57 $ 19,229.57 $ 154,215.23

10 $ 20,232.57 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 19,806.46 $ 19,806.46 $ 174,021.69

11 $ 20,839.55 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 20,400.65 $ 20,400.65 $ 194,422.34

12 $ 21,464.73 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 21,012.67 $ 21,012.67 $ 215,435.01

13 $ 22,108.68 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 21,643.05 $ 21,643.05 $ 237,078.06

14 $ 22,771.94 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 22,292.34 $ 22,292.34 $ 259,370.40

15 $ 23,455.09 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 22,961.11 $ 22,961.11 $ 282,331.51

16 $ 24,158.75 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 23,649.95 $ 23,649.95 $ 305,981.46

17 $ 24,883.51 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 24,359.44 $ 24,359.44 $ 330,340.90

18 $ 25,630.01 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 25,090.23 $ 25,090.23 $ 355,431.13

19 $ 26,398.91 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 25,842.93 $ 25,842.93 $ 381,274.06

20 $ 27,190.88 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 26,618.22 $ 26,618.22 $ 407,892.28

21 $ 28,006.61 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 27,416.77 $ 27,416.77 $ 435,309.05

22 $ 28,846.81 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 28,239.27 $ 28,239.27 $ 463,548.32

23 $ 29,712.21 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 29,086.45 $ 29,086.45 $ 492,634.77

24 $ 30,603.58 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 29,959.04 $ 29,959.04 $ 522,593.82

25 $ 31,521.68 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 30,857.81 $ 30,857.81 $ 553,451.63


